Date Program Name #Adult #Children (0-5 yrs) 30%
January

01/04/2022 LFL - Family Success 10 5
LFL - Cambell Court 10 5

LFL - Colley Homes 10 5

LFL - Carver Village 10 5

LFL - Emma Sansom Homes 10 5

LFL - Gateway Village 10 5

LFL - Starnes Park 10 5

LFL - Northside Homes 10 5

LFL - GPL Sensory Garden 5 1

01/05/2022 Sole Trainers Walking Club 4 0
01/06/2022 Heartfulness Meditation 5 0
01/08/2022 Chessmasters 10 0
01/11/2022 Chamber Non-Profit Meeting 12 0
01/11/2022 Tech Tuesdays 2 0
01/12/2022 Sole Trainers Walking Club 8 0
01/13/2022 Debbie - Speaker at NEAGS 15 0
01/18/2022 Tech Tuesdays 2 0
01/19/2022 Sole Trainers Walking Club 7 0
01/20/2022 Silent Book Club 23 0
01/22/2022 Chessmasters 10 0
01/25/2022 Tech Tuesdays 3 0
01/26/2022 Sole Trainers Walking Club 8 0
01/28/2022 Charlie Cart Around the World 8 0
01/29/2022 Chessmasters 10 0
Month Totals 212 41

Month Grand Total 337
Year-To-Date Total 337
February

02/02/2022 Sole Trainers WalkingCLub 8 0
02/03/2022 Master Gardener 12 0
02/03/2022 Genealogy 3 0
02/05/2022 Chessmasters 10 0
02/07/2022 Sports CLub 9 0
02/08/2022 Tech Tuesdays 4 0
02/09/2022 Sole Trainers Walking Club 12 0
02/10/2022 Genealogy 4 0
02/12/2022 Chessmasters 10 0
02/14/2022 Sports Club 9 0
02/14/2022 History Program at FUMC 25 0
02/15/2022 Tech Tuesdays 6 0
02/16/2022 Sole Trainers Walking Club 11 0
02/17/2022 Genealogy 7 0
02/19/2022 Chessmasters 10 0
02/22/2022 Tech Tuesdays 3 0



02/23/2022
02/24/2022
02/26/2022
02/26/2022

March

02/2022

03/01
03/02
03/03
03/04
03/05
03/05
03/08
03/09
03/11
03/12
03/14
03/15
03/16
03/16
03/17
03/19
03/20
03/21
03/22
03/23

03/25
03/26
03/30

Sole Trainers Walking Club

Genealogy

Chessmasters

Heartfuliness Maditation

LFL - Family Success

LFL - Cambell Court

LFL - Colley Homes

LFL - Carver Village

LFL - Emma Sansom Homes

LFL - Gateway Village

LFL - Starnes Park

LFL - Northside Homes

LFL - GPL Sensory Garden

Month Totals

Month Grand Total
Year-To-Date Total

Tech Tuesdays
Sole Trainers
Master Gardener Meeting
Genealogy
Yoga
Chessmasters
Genealogy
Yoga
Blanket Giveaway
Chessmasters
Housing Authority Parade
Tech Tuesdays
Sott Paulson Kazoo Program
Yoga
Silent Book Club
Chessmasters
Heartfelt Meditation
Vaccination Clinic
Tech Tuesdays
Sole Trainers
LFL - Family Success
LFL - Cambell Court
LFL - Colley Homes
LFL - Carver Village
LFL - Emma Sansom Homes
LFL - Gateway Village
LFL - Starnes Park
LFL - Northside Homes
LFL - GPL Sensory Garden
Charlie Cart Around World
Chessmaster
Yoga
Month Totals
Month Grand Total

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

o o o

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

259
349
686

500

90

835
847
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April

04/01/2022
04/02/2022

May

04/03
04/05
04/06
04/07
04/08
04/12
04/13

04/14
04/19

04/20

04/21
04/22
04/23
04/25

04/26
04/27

04/28

Year-To-Date Total

Census Party
Chessmasters
Sole Trainers
Yoga
Tech Tuesday
Sole Trainers
Yoga
Love Center Meeting
Libby Workshop
United Way Meeting
Staff Training
Tech Tuesday
Sole Trainers
Yoga
Crafternoon with Rachel
Love Center Meeting
Tech Tuesday
Helms Eye Clinic
Political Debate
Sole Trainers
Yoga
Silent Book Club
Birdies for Books
Chessmasters
LFL - Carver
LFL - Colley
LFL - Northside
LFL - Cambell
LFL - Starnes
LFL - Emma Sansom
LFL - Gateway
LFL - Family Success
Tech Tuesdays
Sole Trainers
Yoga
Papa Murphy's
Month Totals
Month Grand Total
Year-To-Date Total

Adult

1,533
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June

Month Totals
Month Grand Total
Year-To-Date Total
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Off Site Virtual

On Site

#Teen

#Children (6-11 yrs) 70%

10

12

42

42

Off Site Virtual

On Site




20

Virtual

Off Site

On Site

10

11

21

10



Off Site Virtual

On Site

Teens

Children 6-11

13

Off Site Virtual

On Site







Grand Total for 2016 = 6,174

Grand Total for 2017 = 11,627

Grand Total for 2018 = 11,337

Grand Total for 2019 = 12,177

Grand Total for 2020 = 5,801

Grand Total for 2021 = 22,427




